# M1200001532

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(	,	
(0)	(O) ( ET' (D)	(0
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>)</del> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
·	·	·
<u></u>	cument Number)	
(00	cument rumber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•	J	
		İ

Office Use Only



600224859286

03/16/12--01028--022 \*\*125.00

2012 LAR 16 PH LOCAL SECRETARY OF STATE AND ANALYSISE. FLORIDA

T. CLINE MAR 1 9 2012

**EXAMINER** 

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				₩
SUBJECT: AMTECH SYSTEMS,	LLC			
Na	nme of Limited Liability Company			
	bility Company for Authorization to Transact Busines above referenced foreign limited liability company to			
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:			
SEAN KARPEL	•			
	Name of Person			
TRANSCORE LP				
	Firm/Company			
8158 ADAMS DRIVE				
	Address			
HUMMELSTOWN, PA	17036	··· <u>·</u> ···		
	City/State and Zip Code			
SEAN.KARPEL@TR	ANSCORE.COM			
E-mail address: (	(to be used for future annual report notification)	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	201Ż	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	3-3 32-3	***	
SEAN KARPEL	<sub>at (</sub> 717 ) 561-2400		5	THE STATE OF THE S
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			er rann.
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	TATE 07810A	1九%164	"ego er"
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount \$\sqrt{125.00}\$ Filing Fee \$\sqrt{\$130.00}\$ Filing For Certificate of States.	ee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing			

# WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that v	we are the Managers and/or Managing		
Members of AMTECH SYSTEMS, LL	C		
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
a limited liability company duly organized an	nd existing under the laws of		
DELAWARE	<u>_</u> .		
(State or Country of Organization)			
Because the name of this foreign limited liab	oility company does not satisfy the		
requirements of the s. 608.406, F.S., the limi	ted liability company hereby adopts the		
following name to transact business in the sta	ate of Florida:		
AMTECH MANUFACTURING SYS	·		
(Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida. 1 Company, L.L.C., or LLC.)	NOTE: Name must end with Limited Liability		
Date: 03/06/2012			
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Managing	Member(s):		
orButtand(a) of turning of turning	GEORGE P. MCGRAW		
Journ Street	JOSEPH S. GRABIAS		
Oal Oul	JACK BUHSMER		
Sent of hu	PAUL J. SONI		
a Delati	DAVID B. LINER	201.	
	ि <b>क</b> हे हैं इ.स.	<b>2</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	\$\frac{1}{2}		57% + 2 kg.
	rest.	יטר. ישר	TY.
	57.65		sanitaes,
		± .	

## WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify the	nat we are the Managers and/or Managing
Members of AMTECH SYSTEMS,	LLC
(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)
a limited liability company duly organize	d and existing under the laws of
DELAWARE	
(State or Country of Organization)	
Because the name of this foreign limited	liability company does not satisfy the
requirements of the s. 608.406, F.S., the I	limited liability company hereby adopts the
following name to transact business in the	e state of Florida:
AMTECH MANUFACTURING S	
(Name to be used by limited liability company in Flori Company, L.L.C., or LLC.)	
Date: 03/06/2012	
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Manager	ging Member(s):
Gerge M. Braw	GEORGE P. MCGRAW
day 65 82	JOSEPH S. GRABIAS
	JACK BUHSMER
	PAUL J. SONI
	DAVID B. LINER

CR2E122 (7/07)

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	
1. AMTECH SYSTEMS, LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.	," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and a consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must inclu Company," "L.L.C," "LLC.")	
2. DELAWARE (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)  3. 75-2199361 (FEI number, if applicable)	ole)
4. 11/04/1987  (Date of Organization)  5. PERPETUAL  (Duration: Year limited liability compexist or "perpetual")	pany will cease to
6. 02/01/2012 (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)	
(See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)  7. 8158 ADAMS DRIVE, SUITE 200	
HUMMELSTOWN, PA 17036 (Street Address of Principal Office)	
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as	follows:
JOSEPH S. GRABIAS	
8158 ADAMS DRIVE, SUITE 200	\$5. p. p. 5
HUMMELSTOWN, PA 17036	
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official has the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a formulation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	E T 18
1. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: SALE OF	
ELECTRONIC DEVICES	<i>t&gt;</i>
Joseph Stul	<del></del>
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a membe	r.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information su document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.	ubmitted in a

Typed or printed name of signee

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	of the Limited Liability Company is:
AMTECH	SYSTEMS, LLC
If unavailable,	, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:
2. The name a	and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
	(Name)
	1201 HAYS STREET
•	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)
	TALLAHASSEE FL 32301
	City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Sue G. Knight
Assistant Vice President

# .....

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



PAGE

#### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMTECH SYSTEMS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2012.

2142690 8300

120275007

AUTHENTY CATION: 9409214

DATE: 03-05-12

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml